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2025 Entrance Fees 
 

Effective November 1, 2024 
 

Membership Categories 
Entrance Fee 

Single 
Payment 

 
Entrance Fee 

Deferred  
Payment 

 

Deferred Payment Terms 

 

Individual  
& Corporate 

 

$10,000 $12,500 
Payments of $2,500 for a term of 5 years, 

due annually by November 30th. 

 

Couples 
 

$15,000 $19,000 
Payments of $3,800 for a term of 5 years, 

due annually by November 30th. 

 

Intermediate 30-39 
 

$10,000 $600 

Payments of $600 per year,  
due annually by November 30th.  

At 40 years old,  
balance of unpaid initiation is due.  

 

Intermediate 19-29 
 

Student:  
Children/Grandchildren (19-25)  

of a Gold or Silver Member 
No Initiation Fee 

 

$10,000 $400 

 
Payments of $400 per year, 

due annually by November 30th. 
At 40 years old, 

balance of unpaid initiation is due. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Please note that all pricing excludes Federal and Provincial taxes. 
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2025 Annual Dues 
 

Effective November 1, 2024 
 
 
 

GOLD MEMBERSHIPS 
 

Membership Categories 

 
Annual 

Dues 
 

Capital 
Improvement 

Fee (CIF) 

F & B 
Minimum 

GOLD 
Inclusions 

 

Gold Individual  
Includes complimentary  

Spousal Community Membership 
 

$5,350 $500 
 

$750 
 

 
Unlimited, unrestricted play 

 

Full Services  
(Bag Storage, Practice Facilities, Club Cleaning,  

Personal Locker, Shoe Cleaning) 
 
 

Reciprocal privileges to several private golf clubs  
across Canada 

 

Access to: 
 

• Club Opening & Closing 
• Trophy Ladder Events 
• Interclub 
• Member/Guest Tournament 
• All other Tournaments 
• Club Championship 
• Leagues 

 

 

Gold Couple 
5% discount for both  

 

$10,165 
 

$800 
 

$1,250 

 

Gold Intermediate 30-39 
20% Discount 

 

$4,280 $300 $500 

 

Gold Intermediate 19-29 
40% Discount 

 
Student Children/Grandchildren (19-25)  

of a Gold or Silver Member 
60% Discount = $2,140  

(plus no CIF and F&B Minimum) 
 

$3,210 $200 $350 

 

Also Available for the Spouse of a Gold Individual Member;  
 

 

 

 

Membership Categories 
Annual 

Dues 

Capital 
Investment 

Fee (CIF) 

F & B 
Minimum 

Tee  
Times 

LIMITED PLAY  
Inclusions 

 
 

SPOUSAL GOLD 10 Round 
 

Splitable into 9-holes 
 
 

 

$1,050 $100 
 

$500 
 

 
Mon-Thurs 

Unrestricted 

 
No Friday 

 
WE-H 

After 2pm 
 

Limited Services 
(No Bag Storage,   

Practice Facilities prior to Tee Times only) 
 

Access to: 
 

• Afternoon Tournaments & Leagues 
(Based on Tee Time Restrictions) 
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SILVER MEMBERSHIPS 
 

Membership Categories 
Annual 

Dues 

Capital 
Improvement 

Fee (CIF) 

F & B 
Minimum 

Tee  
Times 

SILVER  
Inclusions 

SILVER Individual $3,700 $500 
 

$500 
 

Mon-Thurs 
Unrestricted 

 
 

 
Friday 

After 2pm 
 
 

 
WE-H 

After 11am 

 
 

Unlimited play 
 
 
 

Full Services*  
(Bag Storage, Practice Facilities, Club Cleaning,  

Personal Locker, Shoe Cleaning) 
 
 
 

Reciprocal privileges to several private golf 
clubs across Canada 

 
 

Access to: 
(Based on Tee Time Restrictions) 

 

• Club Opening & Closing 
(based on availability) 

• Mon-Thurs Non-Trophy Events 
• Member/Guest Tournaments 

(based on availability) 
• Afternoon Tournaments 
• Leagues (Men’s and Ladies’) 

 
 

SILVER COUPLE 
5% discount for both 

$7,030 
 

$800 
 

$750 

 

SILVER Intermediate 30-39 
20% Discount 

 

$2,960 $300 $350 

SILVER Intermediate 19-29 
40% Discount 

 
Student Children/Grandchildren (19-25)  

of a Gold or Silver Member 
60% Discount = $1,480  

(plus no CIF and F&B Minimum) 
 

*Locker based on availability 

 
$2,220 

 
$200 

 
$200 

 

Also Available for the Spouse of a Silver Individual Member;  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Membership Categories 
Annual 

Dues 

Capital 
Investment 

Fee (CIF) 

F & B 
Minimum 

Tee  
Times 

LIMITED PLAY  
Inclusions 

 
 

SPOUSAL SILVER 10 Round 
 

Splitable into 9-holes 
 
 

 

$1,050 $100 
 

$500 
 

 
Mon-Thurs 

Unrestricted 

 
No Friday 

 
WE-H 

After 2pm 
 

Limited Services 
(No Bag Storage,   

Practice Facilities prior to Tee Times only) 
 

Access to: 
 

• Afternoon Tournaments & Leagues 
(Based on Tee Time Restrictions) 
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CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP 
 

Membership Categories 
Annual 

Dues 

Capital 
Improvement 

Fee (CIF) 

F & B 
Minimum 

Tee  
Times 

CORPORATE 
Inclusions 

 

CORPORATE 60 Round 
 

Applicable for  
up to 2 Account Holders 

 

Splitable into 9-holes 
(includes golf carts) 

 
 

Additional ‘6 Packs’ may be purchased for 
$735 

(includes golf carts) 

 

$6,325 $800 
 

$2,700 
 

 
Mon-Fri 

Unrestricted 
 
 

WE-H 
After 11am 

 

 

Full Services  
(Bag Storage, Practice Facilities, Club Cleaning,  

Shared Locker, Shoe Cleaning) 
 

Access to: 
(Based on Tee Time restrictions) 

 

• Club Opening & Closing* 
• Afternoon Tournaments* 
• Member/Guest Tournament* 
• Leagues  

*(2 Account Holders only) 
 

 

 

 

 

TWILIGHT MEMBERSHIP 
 

Membership Categories 
Annual 

Dues 

Capital 
Improvement 

Fee (CIF) 

F & B 
Minimum 

Tee  
Times 

TWILIGHT 
Inclusions 

 

TWILIGHT Individual 
 

$2,950 $300 
 

$500 
 

Mon-Thurs 
After 2pm 

 
 

No Friday 
 
 

WE-H 
After 2pm 

 

Unlimited play 
 

Full Services  
(Bag Storage, Practice Facilities, Club Cleaning,  

Personal Locker, Shoe Cleaning) 
 

Access to: 
(Based on Tee Time Restrictions) 

  
• Leagues 

 

JUNIOR MEMBERSHIPS 
 

Membership Categories 

 
Annual 

Dues 
 

JUNIOR  
Registration 

JUNIOR  
Inclusions 

 
JUNIOR 12-18 

 
$850 

Priority registration for the Children and 
Grandchildren of Gold and Silver Members 

 
Includes Junior Development Clinics  

from Beginner to Junior Elite 
 

Includes Club Storage 
 

Refer to Junior Program information for 
Tee Times and other restrictions 

 

 
JUNIOR 7-11 

 
$400 

 
JUNIOR Unattached 

 
$1,200 

Starting from 7 yrs of age 
Registrations accepted as of May 1, 2025 

based on availability 
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CURLING MEMBERSHIP 
 

Membership Categories 
Annual 

Dues 
Capital Improvement Fee 

(CIF) 
F & B 

Minimum 
CURLING  

Inclusions 

CURLER 
 

$745 $250 $300 
Includes access to Curling Leagues,  

along with year-round access to the Club for Dining and events  

CURLER Couple 
5% discount for both 

 

$1,415 $500 $600 
Includes access to Curling Leagues,  

along with year-round access to the Club for Dining and events  

Limited 25 & 10 
GOLFER-CURLER 

(Transitional) 

$695 $100 
Limited 25 and Limited 10 Golfers who also Curl  

only pay the F&B Minimum relating to their Golf membership 

GOLD & SILVER 
GOLFER-CURLER 
 

$695 
 

Golf and Silver Golfers who also Curl only pay the CIF and F&B Minimum relating to their Golf membership 

 

JUNIOR CURLER  
 

$140 Available to a Child or Grandchild of a Member, from 10-18 yrs of age  

 

 

 

 

WE-H signifies: Weekends and Holidays 

N.B. Quebec Golf Card Fee applicable to all Golfing Categories / Curling Quebec Card applicable to all Curlers 

 

Please note that all pricing excludes Federal and Provincial taxes. 

 

 

 

 

 

COMMUNITY MEMBERSHIP 
 

Membership Categories 
Annual 

Dues 

Capital 
Improvement Fee 

(CIF) 

F & B 
Minimum 

 
COMMUNITY 

Inclusions 
 

 

COMMUNITY  
 

$195 $50 $500 Year-round access to Dining and Events 
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2025 Fees 
 

 

*Guest access based on Tee Time availability  

 

 

 

**Please note that all pricing excludes Federal and Provincial taxes. 

 

 

 

Golf GUEST Fees* 
 

Price** Description 

Green Fees 18 holes $110.00 
 

Based on Guest Tee Time Restrictions  
 

Green Fees 9 holes  $65.00 
 

Based on Guest Tee Time Restrictions  
 

Green Fees 18 holes – Junior $55.00 
 

All Season, based on applicable Junior restrictions 
 

Green Fees 9 holes – Junior $30.00 
 

All Season, based on applicable Junior restrictions 
 

Green Fees 18 holes – Twilight $80.00 
 

Applies to Guests after 3:00 pm 
  

6 Rounds of Golf (Cart Excluded)  $600.00 
 

Available to all Members 
 

6 Rounds of Golf (Cart Included)  $735.00 
 

Available to all Members 
 

Golf CART RENTAL Fees Price** 
 

Description 
 

Cart Rental Fee 18 holes (per rider) $26.00 
 

$52.00 per shared cart 
 

Cart Rental Fee 9 holes (per rider) $14.75 
 

$29.50 per shared cart 
 

 
10 Rounds of 18 Holes (or 20 Rounds of 9 holes) 
 

$225.00 
 

Advance purchase required 
 
 
May not be used for guests 
 
 

 
25 Rounds of 18 Holes (or 50 Rounds of 9 holes) 
 

$535.00 

 
Unlimited Cart Package 
(Applicable for the 2024 season only) 

 

$1,360.00 

 

Personal Caddie Storage (Unpowered & Powered) 
  

$115.00 
 

No electric power stations available 
 


